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VILLAGES HAVING FROM 1,500 TO 3,000 INHABITANTS. 

NAME. 

Alexandria 
Amher^tburg 
Ashburnham 
Aurora 
Aylmer, Ont 
Aylmer, Que 
Beauharnois 
Bedford 
Berthier 
Blenheim 
Buckingham 
Gampbellf ord 
Caughnawaga.... 
Ohicoutimi . . . . . . 
Clinton 
Cote St.-Louis.., 
Dresden 
Drummondville. 
Dunville 
Essex, Centre... 
Exeter 
Farnham 
Fergus 
Forest 
Georgetown 
Granby 
Gravenhurst.... 
Harriston 
Hawkesbury . . . 
Iberville 
Kentville 
Kincardine 
Lachute 
Leamington 
Listowell 
Liverpool 
Longueuil.v . . . 
Louiseville... 

Total Output of 
Manufactured Products. 

Meaford 
Merritton 
Midland 
Milltown, N.B . 
Mitchell 
Montmagny 
Morrisburg 
Mount Forest . . 
Newmarket 
Nicolet 
North Sydney.. 
N.-D. de Grace. 
Oakville. 
Orangeville 
Palmerston.. 

1 
1891. 

s 
1881. 

Output per 
Head of 

the Population. 

3 
1891. 

253,271 
136,790 
510,649 
318,713 
382,710 
68,015 
162,200 
215,650 
223,540 
367,180 
621,951 
637,545 
45,884 
147,790 
482,845 
168,459 
298,415 
432,740 
141,255 
228,585 
327,883 
191,590 
384,590 
251,000 
294,250 
739,750 
653,550 
246,826 
612,830 
117,960 
171,250 
291,800 
384,854 
222,214 
464,750 
161,524 
109,076 
226,737 
767,670 
325,405 
719,287 
365,505 
794,600 
368,610 
84,241 
357,317 
407,316 
371,547 
337,911 
240,657 
83,600 
378,752 
299,981 
261,262 

40,408 
210,150 
243,125 
262,196 
353,670 
32,641 
109,930 
16,748 
239,450 
158,230 
287,936 
240,545 
,13,920 
395,632 
462,505 
57,800 
378,325 
172,900 
272,255 
251,490 
358,500 
100,900 
263,458 
754,600 
293,440 
331,674 
159,193 
275,948 
524,290 
177,025 
84,090 
233,850 
170,874 
244,893 
862,825 
82,791 
66,810 
226,370 
19,525 
221,080 
970,190 
137,400 
320,900 
365,500 
55,544 
98,400 
356,285 
688,743 
149,590 
103,482 
40,690 
281,734 
183,401 
155,950 

4 
1881. 

156 
60 
305 
183 
176 
35 
102 
137 
145 
214 
277 
263 
24 
65 
183 
56 
145 
221 
80 
133 
181 
64 
240 
122 
195 
432 
353 
146 
300 
68 
102 
110 
220 
116 
180 
61 
39 
130 
365 
163 
396 
175 
370 
175 
50 
192 
184 
173 
134 
95 
36 
207 
101 
130 

,1 

o 

5 
1891. 

Changes 
in 

Output 
1 per 
head. 

34 
70 
192 
170 
229 
•18 
73 
15 
111 
130 
194 
170 
8 

204 
177 
37 
191 
164 
150 
314 
207 
54 
152 
467. 
199 
319 
157 
155 
273 
95 
65 
81 
223 
173 
321 
31 
28 
163 
25 
118 
540 
126 
192 
160 
32 
57 
164 
343 
80 
68 
26 
164 
64 
85 

p. t. 
i 89 
d 14 
i 32 
i 13 
i 40 
i 10 
i 6 
i 45 
d 28 
i 41 
i 51 
i 71 
i 15 
i 17 
i 1 
i 89 
i 4 
i 117 
d 2 
i 113 
i 4 
i 44 
d 7 
i 27 
i 2 
i 64 
i 82 
d 5 
i 6 
d 7 
i 31 

1891. 

ii 
1! 

3.5 • a*" g 

o O 

.5 o g u u e3 
43 4343 

129 
35 
4 
1 
17 
126 
173 
7 
1 

p. c. 
i 360 
d 24 

59 
8 
23 
94 
40 
813 
30 
64 
43 
55 
200 
68 
3 
51 

d 24 
i 34 
d 53 
d 58 
d 40 
i 18 
* 58 
d 74 
d 2 
i 35 
i 125 
d 6 
i 10 
d 29 
i 57 
i 37 
d 1 
d 33 
d 44 
i 110 
t 34 
d 20 
i 1,360 
i 38 
d 27 

i 90 i 50 
i 29 i 92 
d 8 i 9 
d 2 i 56 
i 8 i 237 
i 2 i 12 
i 7 d 50 
i 34 i 67 
i 66 i 39 
i 51 i 40 
i 6 i 26 
i 4 i 57 
i 9 i 53 
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